



# PACKING LIST FOR 1734C/NT

## Box 1 - 1734C/NT Display Wt: 14 lbs. Dim: 14" x 11" x 14"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	
1	RDP148 E	7" Color LCD Navnet VX2 Display	1
2	100-288-920	Mounting Bracket	1
3	100-288-930	Mounting Knob	2
4	100-324-020	White Plastic cover	1
5	000-144-071	RMC100 Remote Control Unit	1
6	100-292-801	Vinyl Case	1
7	000-142-527	AA Battery	2
8	100-292-791	Remote Control Label "Blue"	1
9	100-292-821	Remote Control Label "Black"	1
10	100-292-831	Remote Control Label "Gold"	1
11	100-292-841	Remote Control Label "Silver"	1
12	C32-000-07Z	"Change of fuse Notice"	1
13	100-292-140	Fuse Label	1
14	C32-005-10B	Mounting Template Sheet	1
15	100-323-870	GAS-KET-007 Sponge Gasket	1
16	000-802-081	M5 X 20 Self Tapping Screw	4
17	000-802-606	M3 x 8 Washer Head Screw	4
18	000-804-742	M4 X 20 Washer Head Screw	6
19	000-549-021	Fuse FGBO 3A	3
20	000-549-022	Fuse FGBO 5A	3
21	000-549-067	Fuse FGBO 10A	3
22	OSE-355-50Z	Operator's Guide	1
23	IME-355-50Z	Installation Manual	1
24	OME-355-50Z	Operator's Manual	1
25	000-138-454	Power Cable Assembly	1

## Box 2 - Radome Wt: 25 lbs. Dim: 28" x 27" x 14"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	
1	RSB0071-058	22" Radome with RTR058 RF	1
2	000-862-308	Hex Bolt M10 x 25	4
3	000-864-131	Flat Washer M10	4
4	000-864-261	Spring Washer M10	4
5	000-144-673	Torroid Core	1

## Box 3 - Cable Wt: 6 lbs. Dim: 11" x 11" x 5"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	
1	008-523-130	10M IC Cable with Connectors	1

<i>For Internal Use Only</i>	
Serial No. 4325 -	
Checked By:	
Tech _____	
Date _____	
RDP148/NT	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	CMAF
	attached
	"
	"
	sub 000-089-885
	"
	"
	"
	"
	sub 008-523-670
	"
	"
	"
	"
	sub 008-547-740
	"
	"

RSB0071-058	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	navnet ready
	008-478-750
	"
	"
	"

008-523-130	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	15, 20, 30M available